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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 20 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Banjanin Natasa 94 Polet 35.80 593 A
2. Draganov C Stefanija 94 Proleter 36.11 577 A
3. Bojanic Kristina 94 Proleter 36.36 566 A
4. Vujatov Dejana 94 Novi Sad 37.80 503 B
5. Bozic Biljana 93 Becej 39.91 428 B
6. Smiljkovic Maja 93 Leskovac 39.97 426 B
7. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 40.00 425 B
8. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 40.19 419 B
9. Valo Dragana 93 Vojvodina 41.05 393 R

10. Apostolovic Sanja 93 Partizan 42.06 365 R
11. Alferov Aleksandra 94 Proleter 42.30 359
12. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 43.15 338

Omladinci

1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 Beograd 35.24 621 A
2. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 35.69 598 A
3. Gazikalovic Ivana 92 Partizan 36.59 555 A
4. Malovrh Jelena 92 Vojvodina 36.81 545 A
5. Volic Katarina 91 Vojvodina 36.88 542 B
6. Vukanovic Nina 92 Novi Sad 37.73 506 B
7. Maksic Marina 92 Vojvodina 43.40 333

Apsolutno

1. Higl Nadja 87 Tamis 34.68 652 A
2. Bogdanovic Jovana 92 Beograd 35.24 621 A
3. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 35.69 598 A
4. Banjanin Natasa 94 Polet 35.80 593 A
5. Draganov C Stefanija 94 Proleter 36.11 577 A
6. Bojanic Kristina 94 Proleter 36.36 566 A
7. Gazikalovic Ivana 92 Partizan 36.59 555 A
8. Malovrh Jelena 92 Vojvodina 36.81 545 A
9. Volic Katarina 91 Vojvodina 36.88 542 B

10. Vukanovic Nina 92 Novi Sad 37.73 506 B
11. Vujatov Dejana 94 Novi Sad 37.80 503 B
12. Matic Marina 96 Becej 39.21 451 B
13. Bozic Biljana 93 Becej 39.91 428 B
14. Smiljkovic Maja 93 Leskovac 39.97 426 B
15. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 40.00 425 B
16. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 40.19 419 B
17. Valo Dragana 93 Vojvodina 41.05 393 R
18. Apostolovic Sanja 93 Partizan 42.06 365 R
19. Gavanski Gordana 97 Becej 42.16 363
20. Alferov Aleksandra 94 Proleter 42.30 359
21. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 43.15 338
22. Maksic Marina 92 Vojvodina 43.40 333
23. Dimic Jelena 89 Swim Star 2000 43.92 321
24. Kokot Kristina 96 Becej 47.14 260

DSQ Ivanovic Dragana 95 Partizan 35.34


